Pfalzischer Sportschutzenbund e.V.

Ralf Kilb, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga West
HauptstraBe 10, 66978 Donsieders
T: 06333 - 3376, F: 06333 - 6030792, M: ralf.kilb@web.de
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Verein

SC Rammelsbach
SC Rammelsbach 2
SC Obermoschel
SG Marnheim

SV Breitenbach

SV Waldfischbach
SV Ruthweiler

SV Ramsen

Name

Dingert Werner
Hibner Johannes
Kotz Jurgen

Name

Dingert Werner
Dockweiler Marco
Erking Tobias
Hibner Johannes
Bortzler Frank
Doleski Burkhard
Kotz Jurgen

Geil} Sascha
Mielisch Achim
Kiss Ansen
Kettering Ralf
Dockweiler Volker
Beck Karl

Hibner Mattias
Frank Florian
Neitsch Thilo
Mohr Martin
Albert Manfred
Schmidt Guido
Ellmer Fabian
Brauchler Bastian
Erking Stephan
Scheler Luca
Grimm Carsten
Fey Gernot

Eva Klaus

FauR3 Heiko
Schmeiler Karl-Heinz
Theobald Manfred
Korpatschev Roman
Ellmer Séren
Mattern Erich
Schéafer Justin
Doleski Oliver
Wild André

Gintz Hartmut
Muthreich Fritz
Becker Klaus
Kotz Beate

Ergebnisse_LP_PLW_2023

10m Luftpistole 2023

Pfalzliga West

4. Wettkampf, 29. Oktober 2023

SV Ruthweiler 1427

SV Waldfischbach 1411
SC Rammelsbach 1411
SV Ramsen 1385

Tageswertung
Verein
SC Rammelsbach 2
SV Ruthweiler
SC Obermoschel

Verein

SC Rammelsbach 2
SV Waldfischbach
SC Obermoschel
SV Ruthweiler

SC Rammelsbach
SC Rammelsbach 2
SC Obermoschel
SC Rammelsbach
SV Ramsen

SV Waldfischbach
SC Rammelsbach
SV Waldfischbach
SG Marnheim

SV Ruthweiler

SV Breitenbach

SC Rammelsbach 2
SV Ruthweiler

SG Marnheim

SG Marnheim

SV Breitenbach

SC Rammelsbach
SC Obermoschel
SV Ramsen

SV Ramsen

SV Waldfischbach
SG Marnheim

SC Rammelsbach 2
SV Ruthweiler

SV Ruthweiler

SV Ramsen

SV Breitenbach

SV Ramsen

SV Ruthweiler

SC Rammelsbach 2
SV Breitenbach

SC Obermoschel
SV Breitenbach

SC Obermoschel
SC Obermoschel

1411
1393
1373
1418

Mannschaftswertung

1.WK 2WK 3.WK
1406 1409 1427
1416 1376 1435
1408 1366 1395
1373 1375 1378
1360 1358 1369
1399 1402 1408
1383 1371 1381
1373 1393 1337

Ergebnis
375
373
370

Einzelwertung
1.WK 2.WK
371 352
368 361
362 362
359 350
354 352
353 348
361 343
356 360
366 365
351 359
342 351
355 348
349 347
342 357
346 353
357 348
355 329
343 341
346 346
334 348
354 346
343 332
350 344
329 347
325 334
335 341
335 328
322 341
327 321
328 337
338 317
329 308
313 307
293 294

340

329

3.WK
366
360
366
357
361
376
356
363
344
356
361
351
347
350
341
342
345
352
343
355
342
343
324
340
341
336
351
329
329
318
336
329
301
306
337
342
342

330

285

Seite 1

SC Rammelsbach 2
SG Marnheim

SV Breitenbach

SC Obermoschel

4WK 5WK 6.WK
1411
1411
1418
1393
1373
1411
1427
1385

4.WK
375
356
355
373
368
358
370
351
354
352
359
354
360
352
356
343
355
348
348
343
333
350
348
341
349
337
335
343
347
336
324
342
318
295
350
343

5WK 6.WK

Summe
5653
5638
5587
5519
5460
5620
5562
5488

Summe
1464
1445
1445
1439
1435
1435
1430
1430
1429
1418
1413
1408
1403
1401
1396
1390
1384
1384
1383
1380
1375
1368
1366
1357
1349
1349
1349
1335
1324
1319
1315
1308
1239
1188
1027
1014
342
330
285

Schnitt
1413,25
1409,50
1396,75
1379,75
1365,00
1405,00
1390,50
1372,00

Schnitt
366,00
361,25
361,25
359,75
358,75
358,75
357,50
357,50
357,25
354,50
353,25
352,00
350,75
350,25
349,00
347,50
346,00
346,00
345,75
345,00
343,75
342,00
341,50
339,25
337,25
337,25
337,25
333,75
331,00
329,75
328,75
327,00
309,75
297,00
342,33
338,00
342,00
330,00
285,00



